2024 Fee Schedule



	Per Term	Per Year
1st Child's Tuition	\$928.00	\$3,712.00
2 nd Child's Tuition	\$696.00	\$2,784.00
(25% discount for sibling)		
3 rd and subsequent Child's Tuition	\$464.00	\$1,856.00
(50% discount for each sibling)		

Non-Refundable Application Fee Enrolment Fee – nonrefundable	\$55.00 per student. Must be paid when submitting Enrolment Application form and prior to commencing student trial. \$600.00 for first child, \$300.00 for each subsequent child. No discounts applicable. Payable in advance to secure enrolment. Payment plans are available.	
Levies		
Kitchen lunch Levy	\$100.00 per family per term.	
Community Jobs Levy	\$250.00 per family per term.	
Additional Charges		
Insurance	\$20.00 per student per year. Payable with Term 1 fees.	
Excursion	\$50.00 K/PP per year (or pro rata for mid-year enrolments).	
	\$100.00 Year 1-6 per year (or pro rata for mid-year enrolments).	
IT Fee	\$100.00 K/PP per student per year	
	\$215.00 Yr 1-6 per student per year	
Swimming	\$170.00 – Pre-Primary – Yr 6	
Yearbook	\$25.00 – one book per family	

Please note: Levies are optional. Should you wish to partake in one or all jobs, the levy fee is not applicable for that job. These jobs are what make our school a community and help us to keep our fees as low as possible.

Whilst all care is taken to ensure the above information is correct at the time of writing, all fees are subject to change.